EN0H-2611GE25 R1220
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2611G
Heat Metering
EW773 Series
Ultrasonic Heat Meters
DN15 - DN100 for Heating and Cooling Applications
E25 R1220 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

8 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2611GE25 R1220 • Subject to change
EW773 Series - Ultrasonic Heat Meters
ORDERING INFORMATION
EW773 Series with two free communication slots (no modules installed)
EW773 Series with two free communication slots and installed 230 V mains power supply
EW773 Series with M-Bus and 230 V on board and one free communication slot
EW773 Series with RF on board and one free communication slot
EW773 Series with RF onboard, one free communication slot and installed 230 V mains power supply
Item: Nominal
size
diameter:
Flow rate: Length: Ordering Number
for heating only for heating and chilled
water
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m3/h 110  mm EW7730A1200 EW7731A1200
20 1.5 m3/h 130  mm EW7730A1400 n.a.
20 2.5 m3/h 130  mm EW7730A2000 EW7731A2000
25 6.0 m3/h 260  mm EW7730A3600 EW7731A3600
40 10 m3/h 300  mm EW7730A4600 EW7731A4600
Flanged
connections
32 6.0 m3/h 260  mm EW7730A4000 EW7731A4000
40 10 m3/h 300  mm EW7730A4800 EW7731A4800
50 15 m3/h 270  mm EW7730A5200 EW7731A5200
65 25 m3/h 300  mm EW7730A6000 EW7731A6000
80 40 m3/h 300  mm EW7730A7000 EW7731A7000
100 60 m3/h 360  mm EW7730A7800 EW7731A7800
Item: Nominal
size
diameter:
Flow rate: Length: Ordering Number
for heating only for heating and chilled
water
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m3/h 110  mm EW7731A1223
20 2.5 m3/h 130  mm EW7731A2023
25 6.0 m3/h 260  mm EW7731A3623
40 10 m3/h 300  mm EW7731A4623
Flanged
connections
20 2.5 m3/h 190  mm EW7731A2323
25 6 m3/h 260  mm EW7731A3823
40 10 m3/h 300  mm EW7731A4823
50 15 m3/h 270 mm EW7731A5223
65 25 m3/h 300 mm EW7731A6023
80 40 m3/h 300 mm EW7731A7023
100 60 m3/h 360 mm EW7731A7823
Item: Nominal
size
diameter:
Flow rate: Length: Ordering Number
for heating only for heating and chilled
water
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m3/h 110  mm EW7730M1223 EW7731M1223
20 2.5 m3/h 130  mm EW7730M2023 EW7731M2023
25 6.0 m3/h 260  mm EW7730M3623 EW7731M3623
Flanged
connections
65 25 m3/h 300  mm EW7730M6023 EW7731M6023
100 60 m3/h 360  mm EW7730M7823 EW7731M7823
Item: Nominal
size
diameter:
Flow rate: Length: Ordering Number